CCCF Rally Locations 2024

41

13
18
36

44
47

14
17
22
26
35
37
42
46

40

19
38

29
34

19/09/2024

29/03/2024
03/05/2024

23/08/2024

19/10/2024

07/12/2024

29/03/2024
03/05/2024
24/05/2024
14/06/2024
16/08/2024
23/08/2024
20/09/2024

25/10/2024

14/09/2024

09/05/2024

05/09/2024

27/06/2024

15/08/2024

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

18 December 2023

23/09/2024

01/04/2024
06/05/2024

26/08/2024

02/04/2024
06/05/2024
28/05/2024
16/06/2024
18/08/2024
26/08/2024
22/09/2024

27/10/2024

21/09/2024

14/05/2024

10/09/2024

04/07/2024

27/08/2024

North Runcton Caravan and Camping park, Parkside House, New Road, Kings Lynn. PE33

0QR

Easter Rally, Woodside Ridge Caravan Park, Town Kelloe, Durham. DH6 4PJ

Mayday Rally, Woodside Ridge Caravan Park, Town Kelloe, Durham. DH®6 4PJ

August Bank Holiday Rally, Woodside Ridge Caravan Park, Town Kelloe, Durham. DH6

4p)
Day Rally, Venue TBC.

Christmas Dinner, Venue TBC

Portstewart Primary School, Central Avenue, Portstewart, Northern Ireland. BT55 7BT

Fivemiletown High School, 51 Colebrook Rd, Fivemiletown. BT75 0SB
Annalong Primary School, 31 Kilkeel Road, Annalong. BT34 4TH
Drum Manor Caravan Park, Drum Road, Cookstown. BT80 8UN
Chestnutt Holiday Park, (Cranfield), 3 Grange Road, Kilkeel, Newry. BT34 4LW
Chestnutt Holiday Park, (Cranfield), 3 Grange Road, Kilkeel, Newry. BT34 4LW
Gosford Caravan Park, 44 Gosford Road, Markethill, Armagh. BT60 1PF

Six Mile Water Caravan Park, Lough Road, Antrim. BT41 4DG

Ceiriog Valley Park, Llangollen.  LL20 7NP

Waterside, Five Oaks Road, Slinfold, W Sussex, RH13 ORL

Orchard Farm, Drift Lane, Bosham, Chichester PO18 8PP

Gartell Light Railway, Nr Templecombe, Somerset. BA8 ONB

Kings Down Tail, Salcombe Regis, Sidmouth. EX10 OPD

CCCt

AN

NE
NE
NE

NE
NE

NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI

NW

SE
SE

SW
SW

Page 1 of 2



45

15
31

39
48

25/10/2024

03/04/2024

06/07/2024

11/09/2024

07/12/2024

to 01/11/2024

to 08/04/2024

to 16/09/2024

18 December 2023

Riverside Caravan and Camping Park, Marsh Lane, North Molton Road, South Molton,
North Devon. EX36 3HQ

Dog Lane Fishery, Priors Marston Road, Napton on the Hill, Southam. Cv47 8LT

West Midlands and Mid Wales Region Day Rally, Red Lion Farm, Jolt Lane, Haughton,
Stafford. ST18 9JG

Middle Park Camp, Green Gate, Red Lane, Welshpool, SY21 8RH

Buffet Island, 475 Tyburn Road, Birmingham. B24 8DX

SW

WM
WM

WM
WM

Page 2 of 2



