## CCCF Rally Locations 2024

19/09/2024 to 23/09/2024

## CCC

41	19/09/2024	to	23/09/2024	North Runcton Caravan and Camping park, Parkside House, New Road, Kings Lynn. PE33 0QR	AN
13	29/03/2024	to	01/04/2024	Easter Rally, Woodside Ridge Caravan Park, Town Kelloe, Durham. DH6 4PJ	NE
18	03/05/2024	to	06/05/2024	Mayday Rally, Woodside Ridge Caravan Park, Town Kelloe, Durham. DH6 4PJ	NE
36	23/08/2024	to	26/08/2024	August Bank Holiday Rally, Woodside Ridge Caravan Park, Town Kelloe, Durham. DH6 4PJ	NE
44	19/10/2024			Day Rally, Venue TBC.	NE
47	07/12/2024			Christmas Dinner, Venue TBC	NE

14	29/03/2024 to	02/04/2024	Portstewart Primary School, Central Avenue, Portstewart, Northern Ireland. BT55 7BT	NI
17	03/05/2024 to	06/05/2024	Fivemiletown High School, 51 Colebrook Rd, Fivemiletown. BT75 0SB	NI
22	24/05/2024 to	28/05/2024	Annalong Primary School, 31 Kilkeel Road, Annalong. BT34 4TH	NI
26	14/06/2024 to	16/06/2024	Drum Manor Caravan Park, Drum Road, Cookstown. BT80 8UN	NI
35	16/08/2024 to	18/08/2024	Chestnutt Holiday Park, (Cranfield), 3 Grange Road, Kilkeel, Newry. BT34 4LW	NI
37	23/08/2024 to	26/08/2024	Chestnutt Holiday Park, (Cranfield), 3 Grange Road, Kilkeel, Newry. BT34 4LW	NI
42	20/09/2024 to	22/09/2024	Gosford Caravan Park, 44 Gosford Road, Markethill, Armagh. BT60 1PF	NI
46	25/10/2024 to	27/10/2024	Six Mile Water Caravan Park, Lough Road, Antrim. BT41 4DG	NI

40	14/09/2024 to	21/09/2024	Ceiriog Valley Park, Llangollen.	LL20 7NP	NW
19	09/05/2024 to	14/05/2024	Waterside, Five Oaks Road, Slinfold, W	Sussex, RH13 ORL	SE

Orchard Farm, Drift Lane, Bosham, Chichester PO18 8PP

29	27/06/2024 to	04/07/2024	Gartell Light Railway, Nr Templecombe, Somerset. BA8 0NB	SW
34	15/08/2024 to	27/08/2024	Kings Down Tail, Salcombe Regis, Sidmouth. EX10 0PD	SW

38

05/09/2024 to 10/09/2024

SE

15	03/04/2024 to	08/04/2024	Dog Lane Fishery, Priors Marston Road, Napton on the Hill, Southam. CV47 8LT	WM
31	06/07/2024		West Midlands and Mid Wales Region Day Rally, Red Lion Farm, Jolt Lane, Haughton, Stafford. ST18 9JG	WM
39	11/09/2024 to	16/09/2024	Middle Park Camp, Green Gate, Red Lane, Welshpool, SY21 8RH	WM
48	07/12/2024		Buffet Island, 475 Tyburn Road, Birmingham. B24 8DX	WM

Riverside Caravan and Camping Park, Marsh Lane, North Molton Road, South Molton,

North Devon. EX36 3HQ

45 **25/10/2024 to 01/11/2024** 

SW